MCHJ series
PARALLEL GRIPPER (3-Finger)
Mounting block
Proximity sensor
RDP8
Sensor switch
RDFEV
Sensor switch

16000
8000
0
Code
Model
Mx max.
(Nm)
My max.
(Nm)
Mz max.
(Nm)
Fz max.
(N)
MCHJ-50 15 15 8 700
MCHJ-66 50 45 35 1200
MCHJ-80 80 60 50 1800
MCHJ-100 100 90 75 2500
MCHJ-125 120 120 100 3200
MCHJ-160 160 180 140 5000
MCHJ-200 180 220 170 7000
MCHJ-300 275 300 200 9000
MCHJ Internal structure & Application examples
PARALLEL GRIPPER (3-Finger)
B A A hole: Gripper open
B hole: Gripper close

Model O P Q R S T U V W X1 X2
MCHJ-50 M3 M5 M3 57 ø4H7 6-M3 1 2 4   5   3
MCHJ-66 M5 M5 M5 74 ø4H7 6-M4 1 2 4   6   4
MCHJ-80 M5 G1/8 M5 92 ø5H7 6-M6 1 2 4   8   6
MCHJ-100 M5 G1/8 M5 114 ø5H7 6-M6 1 2 4 10   6
MCHJ-125 M5 G1/8 M5 139 ø6H7 9-M6 1 1.9 3.9 10   6
MCHJ-160 M5 G1/8 M5 179 ø6H7 9-M8 1 1.9 3.9 12   8
MCHJ-200 M5 G1/4 M6 218 ø10H7 9-M10 1 1.4 3.9 14 10
MCHJ-300 M5 G1/4 G1/8 292 ø10H7 9-M12 2 2.4 4.9 18 12
Code
Model A1 AB AC B1 BB BC BD BF C D E G G1 G2 H1 H2 K L M N
MCHJ-50   5 12 12   5 35 26 23 23 8 16 4 12   6.5 31 26 27 19 45 M4 DIN912 M5
MCHJ-66 11.5 12 18   5 43 32 27 27 12 22 5 17 10 41 33 35 25 56 M5 DIN912 M6
MCHJ-80   8 26 18   8 50 36 31 31 15 26.7 6 22 12 51.5 40.5 43.5 32 70 M6 DIN912 M8
MCHJ-100 13.5 24 24 10 60 41 38 34 18 34.2 10 26 14 64 51 54 42 90 M6 DIN912 M8
MCHJ-125 17 30 30 10 68 49 42.5 37 12.5 42.3 10 31 15.5 79 64 67 53 112 M8 DIN912 M10
MCHJ-160 20 44 38 10.5 80 55 48 43.8 18 54.8 10 39 20 102 81 86 67.5 146 M8 DIN912 M10
MCHJ-200 22 54 54 12.5 100 75 61 57 22 67.5 12 42 22 126 100 106 75 180 M10 DIN912 M12
MCHJ-300 35 80 80 14 138 90 86 72 30 91 15 66 32 172 132.5 142 105 240 M12 DIN912 M16
 0